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GROUND FLOOR
AREA DIAGRAM

AN A

AREA DIAGRAM FOR PARKING

TYPICAL FLOOR

ROOF AREA , MUMTY AREA & ROOF TANK AREA
PART |  AREACALCULATION | | NO. | TOTALAREA IN sQ.MT
ROOF AREA (13TH FLOOR BUILTUP - MUMTY AREA) 567.727
MUMTY AREA
F [ 3760 | x | 6160 | x | 2 | 46323
ROOF TANK AREA
G [ 7435 | x [ 335 [ x | 2 | 49.294
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® = ® =
3760 3760
@ o
8
7435
© ©
S
7435
MUMTY & OHT
AREA DIAGRAM

23590

FLOORS AREA EXCLUDING COMMON AREA
FLOORS FLOORAREA| - | COMMONAREA | = NET AREA
FIRE STAIRCASE (NON-FAR) 1ST FLOOR £50.220 136.236 = 513.984
PART AREA CALCULATION NO. | TOTALAREA IN SQ.MT 2nd FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
E 3300 | X [ 5700 X 2 37.620 3rd FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
= NET AREA (A1} 37.620 4th FLOOR 650.220 136.236 & 513.984
Sth FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
6th FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
7th FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
8th FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
oth FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
10th FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
—— 11th FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
12th FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984
13th FLOOR 650.220 136.236 = 513.984 |
8 ® = ]
® = 5 TOTAL = | eeaL7o2
3300 3300
IRE STAIRCASE FAR AREA SUMMARY
AREA D IAGI QAM (All Distances are in Meter & Areas in Sqm)
No.Of | No.oOf Total FAR
FLOORS FAR AREA Floors Tower AREA
GROUND FLOOR 400.492 1 1 409492  |sqm
TYPICAL FLOOR
TYPICAL FLOOR AREA CALCULATION (FAR) (1ST to 13TH) 570.430 13 1 741550  |Sqm
GROUND FLOOR AREA CALCULATION (FAR}) PART |  AREACALCULATION | |_No. [ToTALAREAIN sQ.MT
PART |  AREACALCULATION | | NO. | TOTALAREA INSQ.MT [a1a0 T x | z590 | x | 1 977.5696
- [a1aa0 [ x | 2350 [ x | 1 977.5696 ___Totauay) | omsm FAR AREA [ 7825082 [sqm
- ToTAUA) = e e T T GR. COV. = GROUND FLOOR + STAIRS + PARKING + L. LOB] 625,112 __|Sqm
E 1.206 X [ oms [ x| 4 Y 2 1680 | X 6.900 X 4 46.368 -
= o o —— ) 3 60 | % TS I s TOTAL NO. OF UNITS = 8x13 T 104 [Dus
3 1.820 X 1.165 X 4 8.481 ‘; z»g: § :-2;2 i i :z
: ::g : le § ; Z‘;ﬁﬁi 5 0450 | X 0.565 X 2 0.503 NON-FAR AREA SUMMARY
—— 3 0450 | X 0.565 X | 2 0.509 ; g—zg § 2;1; i ; zzz (All Distances are in Meter & Areas in Sqm)
; ?‘:;g ’; g’;’é 2 ; ;;: 9 1.820 X 1.165 X 4 8.481
9 1lszu X 1'155 X 4 8.481 10 8330 X 4.815 X 2 80.218 ELOGRS NON-FAR No. Of No.Of [Total NON-FAR
. . : 1 | 1130 | x 0635 | X | 2 1435 2 AREA Floors | Tower AREA
10 ] 8350 f_X 815 X . 2 Lt 12| 570 | X 4.815 X | 2 55.180
1 | 1130 | x 0.635 X 2 1.435 5 T oes = = < =
2 | 570 | x | ass | x| 2 55.180 % Tiw | v T om T x> i :’s"ﬁnﬁ';“‘; 175.000 1 1 175000 |sqm
83 oen) b X D585 X 3 2 0.864 15 | 1985 | x 230 | x | 4 18.818
- 14| 1450 | X 2.085 X 2 6.047 T e X = e
15 | 1985 | X 2.370 X | 3 14.113 5 Tan | & o = = s FIRE STARCASE - ” i O .
16 1 8925 | X 3.500 X | 2 11.775 18 | 1e85 | X 2000 | X | 2 8.218 (GROUNDTO 13TH)
17 | 3300 | X 2,700 X 2 37.620 13 1840 | X 0.830 X 1 1.527
19| RO Y X 0.830 2 1 1.527 0 | 220 | x 1.540 X 1 6.468 LIFT LOBBY
20 ¢ 42000} X L1540 X 1 6.468 A 0365 | X 0.600 X 8 1.752 (STILT TO 13TH) 6.000 " ! Begog  (Sem
A 0365 | X 0.600 X 8 1.752 B 0300 | X 1.085 X 8 2.604
=i e s Emele s s B 0300 | X 1.085 X 8 2.604 ¢ 0450 | X 0.450 X 8 1620
L —_— c 0450 | X 0.450 X 8 1.620 D 1000 | X 0.600 X 1 0.600 MUMTY & OHT 95617 1 1 95617  |Sqm
TOTAL(D1) 387.077 E 0900 | x 0.600 X 1 0.540
FREE UIFT LOBBY AREA @ 3 SQM/LIFT (D2) 6.000 TOTAL(D1) 401140
FREE AREA FOR 7 NO.s OF CARS @ 25 SQM/CAR (D3) 175.000 FREE LIFT LOBBY AREA @ 3 SQM/LIFT (D2) 6.000 TOTAL NON-FAR AREA [ sst.27 [sqm
NETAREA (A1-D1-D2-D3} | 209.492 NETAREA(AL-D1-D2) = 570.430 .
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| WEST BENGAL

PLOT DETAILS:
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS OF PROPOSED S+13 STORIED APARTMENT BUILDINGS

FOR AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECT OF M/S IABA HOUSING PVT. LTD. IN
AEROTROPOLIS TOWNSHIP AT ANDAL, NEAR DURGAPUR, OVER, L.R PLOT NO:-
5650 (part), 5708 (part), 5710 (part), 5711 (part), 5712 (part), 5713
(part), 5714 (part), 5716 (part), 5718 (part), 5719 (part), 5720 (full),
5721 (part), 5722 (part), 5723 (part), 5724 (full), 5728 (part), 5729
(part), 5730 (part), 5731(full), 5732 (full), 5733 (full), 5734 (full), 5735
(ful), 5736 (full), 5737 (full), 5738 (full), 5739 (full), 5740 (parl), 5741
(ful), 5742 (part), 5743 (part), 5744 (full), 5745 (full), 5746 (part), 5747
(part), 5748 (part), 5749 (part), 5792 (part), 5793 (part), 5794 (part),
5820 (part), 5822 (part) & 5718/7748 (part) LR KHATIAN NO:- 3993, J.L
NO:- 36, MOUZA:~ DAKSHINKHANDA, UNDER P.S:— ANDAL, DIST:— BURDWAN,

GIAN P. MATHUR AND ASSOCIATES (P) LTD.

C - 55, East Of Kailagh, New Delhi-110065

T : 46599599 | F 46599512

E : info@gpmindia.com | W : www.gpmindia.com
ARCHITECT:

™)

ARCHITECTS
& PLANNERS

SERVICES CONSULTANT:
Consummate Engineering Services (P) Ltd.
Nolda Office : B - 67, Sector - 67, Nolda - 201 301
Tl : (0120) 2303500 { 30 Lines )
§p| Lko, Office : R 006, Rohtas Plumeria, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow
email : mall@cesplin, website : www.cesplin

SPECIFICATIONS:-

1. GRADE OF CONCRETE FOR SUB STRUCTURE IN PILE &
PILE CAP WILL BE M30 AND FOR SUPER STRUCTURE IN
BEAMS & SLAB M25 AND FOR SHEAR WALLS & COLUMNS
AS PER COLUMN SCHEDULE DRAWINGS. AS PER 1S:456:2000.

2, P.C.C. WORK IN M-10 GRADE CONCRETE.

3. REINFORCEMENT STEEL - Fe-500 CONFIRMING TO
1S:1786-2008.

4. MINIMUM COVER OF CONCRETE :

(a) FOUNDATION = 50 mm.
(b) COLUMN = 40 MM.
(c) SHEAR WALL = 30 MM.
(d) BEAM = 30 mm.

(e) SLAB = 20 mm.

NOTES:—

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm, CHAINAGE AND LEVELS ARE IN m.
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

2. ALL STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS.

3. HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING IS 42.65 m.

4. ALL EXTERNAL WALLS 230 MM THK. & ALL INTERNAL WALLS 115 MM THK.

LEGEND BRICK WORK IN BURNT CLAY BRICKS

1 BRICKWORK IN FLYASH BRICKS
5. INTERNAL ROAD IS 450 MM ABOVE FROM EXTERNAL ROAD.

IABA HOUSING PVT. LTD.
CLIENT: 5 GORKY TERRACE, 2nd FLOOR ,KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL-700017

SIGNATURE OF REVIEWER

SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

Cf. vdronr

CHANDI PROSAD KHANRA
BE (Civil), ME (Struct.), MIE (India)
ESE-1/2

SIGNATURE OF GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER M. ¥onvev Beories

RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE

B.C.E.M.E., MIGS.,M.I.E.,

G. T./i13 (K.M.C.), BM/GEO-TECH-1/002

019/RJP SON/G.T/2014-15, GTER-HIDCO/03/00014
GEOWBSIDC2019800002

CONSULTANT/ARCHITECT'S SIGNATURE

. CA No

\

SIGNATURE OF LOCAL ARCHITECT'S SIGNATURE
< ¢ AR. JUI CHATTERJEE, B-ARCH
N\ /W Y Registration No : CA/2021/134352
Ph : 9434649399, 7585893411
4/13, Suhatta Commercial Complex,

City Centre, Durgapur - 713216

Tme ELEVATION, SECTION & AREA DIAGRAMS WITH CALCULATION
TOWER - 3A & 3B (LIG-)
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